As of 03/11/2024

FLORIDA ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
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HOLDER

Michelle Torres

Lucy DeLeon
Isaac Leavel
Krishang Parmar
Gemma Laudicina
Alexis Hall
Colton Walters
Annika Jurgensen
Dylan Wu

Aisley Miller
Jeremiah Lovin
Julia Eckhoff
Sebastian Benavides
Kiley Larrick
Dominic Tolentino
Hayden Vijil
Noelle Henderson
Noah Hendrichs
Payon Corrado
Jesse Squillace

Paula Garcia

Joey Gwynn

Jasper Oquendo
Chloe Matier

Zane Mitchell
Ashlyn Guppenberger
Steve Tibbetts
Allecia Burgner
William Reynolds Jr
Meghan Collins
Tyler Levandusky
Jennifer Siebert
Chris Lorich
Gabriella Colbert
Michael Cancella
Sydney Sullenberger

NFAA INDOOR RECORDS

DOUBLE INDOOR

SCORE YR HOLDER

435 07  Mayen Rodriguez

167-1 15 Lucy DeLeon
273-5 11 Isaac Leavel
335-3 18  Krishang Parmar
181-0 03 Gemma Laudicina
447-10 15 Alexis Hall

457-8 16  Colton Walters
524-16 15  Kaelyn Murrill
478-8 25  Dylan Wu

438-9 25  Aisley Miller
486-16 23 Jeremiah Lovin
506-16 16  Julia Eckhoff
494-13 16 Sebastian Benavides
573-47 05  Kiley Larrick
583-52 23 Dominic Tolentino
172-1 17  Hayden Vijil
594-101 24 Noelle Henderson
587-52 24 Noah Hendrichs
600-106 18  Payton Corrado
599-88 01  Jesse Squillace

386-9 17  Paula Garcia

272-2 16 Joey Gwynnn
303-2 99  Jasper Oguendo
384-4 25  Chloe Matier
342-12 24  Zane Mitchell
467-13 16  Ashlyn Guppenberger
387-10 83  Steve Tibbetts
540-23 90  Allecia Burgner
541-29 92  William Reynolds Jr
589-60 14  Meghan Collins
563-35 14  Tyler Levandusky
579-49 90  Jennifer Siebert
582-49 92  Chris Lorich
594-76 18  Gabriella Colbert
591-72 14 Michael Cancella
600-88 15  Hala Skelton
600-88 19  Makayla Russell



Allen Moore

HOLDER

Paula Garcia
Juan Otero

Scott Terrell
Sophia Vega
Nicholas Childs
Brooke Couch
David Black
Jennifer McGrath
George Harvey
Meghan Collins
Ryan Oliver
Heather Collins
Michael Clark
Ashley Shannon
A J Doonan
Paige Klawitter
Jacob Marlow
Jacob Marlow
Daniel O’Connor

Helen Claudio
Lee Wilkins

Tim Van Voorhis
John Sligh

John Sligh

Laurie Glorieux
Lee Wilkins
Michaele Garcia
William Hammac
Joan Peterson
Karl Pfeiffer
Anna Hartman
Don Sweeney

Debi Fiedler
Dennis Black
Johnny Robinson
Johnny Robinson

Michelle O’Donnell
Lee Wilkins
Michelle O’Donnell
William Hammac
Diane Savickas
Stephen Hilger
Anna Hartman

John Lackey

Anna Hartman

Y MFS 300-50 95
Page 2 - FAA NFAA INDOOR RECORDS
STYLE SCORE YR
YA F Trad 235-6 18
YA M Trad 160-1 17
YA M BH 179-2 88
YAF BBR 225-4 23
YA M BBR 252-8 25
YA F BB 234-6 16
YA M BB 247-9 88
YA F BHFSL 217-9 87
YA M BHFSL 288-29 95
YA F Oly 293-29 15
YA M Oly 292-26 15
YA F FSL 279-20 89
YAM FSL 288-16 90
YAF BHFS 296-39 10
YA M BHFS 299-47 94
YA F FS 300-50 14
YA M FS 300-59 12
300-59 12
300-59 16
A F LB 211-3 12
A M LB 244-4 16
S MLB 252-8 05
SS M LB 246-11 23
MS M LB 265-16 24
A F Trad 261-13 03
A M Trad 276-18 19
S F Trad 218-2 16
S M Trad 267-16 22
SS F Trad 219-0 20
SS M Trad 255-8 14
MS F Trad 195-1 20
MS M Trad 256-4 14
A F BH 222-5 94
A M BH 291-25 90
S M BH 242-6 12
SS M BH 227-5 16
A F BBR 260-11 25
A M BBR 285-20 23
S F BBR 266-11 25
S M BBR 267-15 21
SS F BBR 241-5 20
SS M BBR 276-16 24
MS F BBR 200-4 21
MS M BBR 264-11 24
80 F BBR 197-6 25
A F BBC 276-16 94

Jennifer Arndts

600-88—25——Ari-Alvarez-Depner

DOUBLE INDOOR
SCORE YR  HOLDER

453-9 18 Paula Garcia
317-4 17 Juan Otero
331-4 88 Scott Terrell
448-8 23 Sophia Vega
470-13 25 Nicholas Childs
455-14 15 Brooke Couch
488-17 88 David Black
424-15 87  Jennifer McGrath
568-42 89 Scott Greene
584-59 15  Meghan Collins
582-49 15  Ryan Oliver
552-36 89 Heather Collins
570-29 90 Michael Clark
578-64 10  Ashley Shannon
597-82 94 A J Doonan
599-99 14  Paige Klawitter
600-118 12 Jacob Marlow

406-6 12 Helen Claudio
482-10 16 Lee Wilkins
489-13 05 Tim Van Voorhis
491-19 23  John Sligh
515-24 24  John Sligh

515-21 03 Laurie Glorieux
547-35 19 Lee Wilkins
413-7 16 Michaele Garcia
525-22 22 William Hammac
426-4 20 Joan Peterson
499-18 15 Karl Pfeiffer
377-4 20 Anna Hartman
491-15 14  Don Sweeney

435-11 94 Debi Fiedler
577-31 79  David Black
474-12 12  Johnny Robinson
431-9 14  Johnny Robinson

515-18 25  Virginia Phillips
559-40 23 Lee Wilkins
518-21 25 Michelle O’Donnell
526-25 21 William Hammac
474-11 20 Diane Savickas
541-24 24  Stephen Hilger
392-7 21 Anna Hartman
524-20 24  John Lackey

341-8 25 Anna Hartman

545-33 94 Jennifer Arndts



A M BBC 295-35 80  Andrew Wiley
S F BBC 258-9 19  Tracey Francis
S M BBC 286-18 09  John Lackey

3 - FAA NFAA INDOOR RECORDS

INDOOR INDOOR

STYLE SCORE YR  HOLDER

SS F BBC 248-3 14  Claudia St Clair
SS M BBC 275-14 14 Jim Brown
MS F BBC 220-3 18  AnnaHartman
MS M BBC 285-21 12  Dave Clem

80 M BBC 193-4 24 Shannon North
A F BHFSL 287-18 91  Marilyn Shepard
A M BHFSL 298-38 88  Gary Giddens
S F BHFSL 256-5 15  Cathy Cook

S M BHFSL 287-19 14  Oliver Austin
SS M BHFSL 285-22 15  Jim Brown

MS M BHFSL 281-15 17  John Gauger

A F Oly 294-32 19  Tatyana Muntyan
A M Oly 299-34 13  Bill Kelly

S F Oly 295-29 20  Tatyana Muntyan
S M Oly 288-25 11  Jeff Wiseman
SS F Oly 269-10 16  Angie Olds

SS M Oly 287-25 22 Tim Walker
MS F Oly 255-13 19  Suzanne Phillips
MS M Oly 269-10 23  David McDowell
80 M Oly 265-7 24  Leonard Brunotte
A F FSL 298-34 84  Judi Eddins

A M FSL 300-47 85  Frank Gandy

S F FSL 277-18 15  Cathy Cook

S M FSL 296-33 11  Dale East

SS F FSL 280-19 16  Cathy Cook
SS M FSL 293-21 15  Rick DuBrueler
MS F FSL 264-8 23  Patty Hoppe
MS M FSL 296-18 25  Rick DuBrueler
A F BHFS 300-38 09  Cheri Houle

A M BHFS 300-58 09  Glen Klawitter
S F BHFS 290-21 25  Patricia Lee

S M BHFS 300-42 15  Charlie Wilder
SS M BHFS 299-38 21  Rick Dorey
MS F BHFS 276-14 24  Bonnie England
MS M BHFS 298-40 16  Jim Brown

4 — FAA NFAA INDOOR RECORDS

INDOOR

STYLE

A F

FS

INDOOR
SCORE YR  HOLDER
300-55 89 Carol Bitner

300-55 97 Diane Watson

587-66 80  Andrew Wiley
500-21 19  Tracey Francis
566-39 09  John Lackey

DOUBLE INDOOR

SCORE YR HOLDER
493-8 14 Claudia St Clair
547-34 14  Jim Brown

425-6 18 Anna Hartman
570-37 06  Marty Shelton
344-5 24 Shannon North
568-36 91  Marilyn Shepard
594-79 88  Gary Giddens
489-12 15  Cathy Cook
567-39 14 Oliver Austin
564-41 15 Jim Brown
559-35 17  John Gauger
586-59 19  Tatyana Muntyan
596-69 13 Bill Kelly
589-60 20  Tatyana Muntyan
571-42 11 Jeff Wiseman
531-21 16  Angie Olds
569-38 24 Tim Walker
483-15 24  Angie Olds
533-24 23 David McDowell
514-12 24 Leonard Brunotte
592-69 84  Judi Eddins
599-96 87  Frank Gandy
551-34 15  Cathy Cook
586-63 11 Dale East

553-32 16  Cathy Cook
577-44 21 Rick DuBrueler
525-23 23  Patty Hoppe
579-31 25 Rick DuBrueler
597-78 92  Shirley Smith
597-78 09 Cheri Houle
600-114 09 Glen Klawitter
574-45 25 Patricia Lee
599-89 15 Charlie Wilder
597-78 21  Rick Dorey
547-26 24  Bonnie England
588-64 14 Dan Ward

DOUBLE INDOOR
SCORE YR  HOLDER

600-107 14  Angelica Ramirez
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MS F FS
MS M FS

F XB
M XB

P F FS
P MFS

PS F FS
PS M FS

300-55
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-59
300-57
300-58
300-55
300-49
300-49
294-28
300-57

300-59
281-16

300-55
300-55
300-59
300-54
300-58
300-58

14
91
93
94
97
99
16
17
17
17
20
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22
16
19
24
14
17
25
17

09
06

09
09
13
20
14
18

Angelica Ramirez
Jerry Farris
Jerry Farris
Scott Davies
Jerry Farris
Mitch Wright
Brent Gandy
William Kelly
William Kelly
Zack Myers
Bill Kelly
Tucker Hanks
Austin Hall
Melanie White
Andre Shelby
Melanie White
Ken Jones
Jake Pettitt
Patty Hoppe
Jim Brown

Michelle O’Donnell
Rick St Louis

Diane Watson
Diane Watson
Jake Marlow
Melanie White
James Harden
James Harden

600-118 17

600-113 16
600-114 19
600-109 14
600-91 14

587-60 25
599-103 17

600-114 09
550-34 06

600-110 09
600-118 13

600-107 20
600-113 14

William Kelly

Melanie White
Andre Shelby

Melanie White
Ken Jones

Patty Hoppe
Jim Brown

Michelle O’Donnell
Rick St Louis

Diane Watson
Jake Marlow

Melanie White
James Harden

PW = Peewee (<8), C = Cub (8-11), Y = Youth (12-14), YA = Young Adult (15-17), A = Adult, S = Senior
(50+), SS= Silver Senior (60+), MS = Master Senior (70+), 80 (80+)



